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=Y i) nm =RYES

PN nm O/C/LiEEET1250-1650 850%+30nm 1310+30nm
=REE dB >40/45 >30
FNIRFE (IL) dB <06 <0.6
B IRFE dB =50 >30
554 dB <0.03dB@ATT<20dB

PDL1 dB <0.2@10dB

PDL2 dB <0.5@20dB

TERE °C -5~70

FERE °C -40~85

FFRRE ms <3

st} Cycle >1x109

RAJEINE mw <500

KapEEE Vv 0~7V 0~9V
HAMEB L & P EREIE

HAKE & P EREIE

JEE S it e P EREIE

1 Y- k= it] Bright or Dark Bright Bright: &/ NMER@0V
Dark: IR A= R @0V
2 TR nm £1%:850130nm1310+30nm | 4% O/C/LIEEE S 1250-1650
3 R=ECEE Min dB ZIR . 230; 818 >40 TEBE: <9V, HiF
4 BAFE Max dB 1.0
5 BEEM@20dB Max dB 0.1
6 RAEXIRFE@20dB20Minute | Max | dB 0.2
7 [l ARFE Min dB 30
8 M Ay B [B] Max ms 3
9 RARIARI IR Max mw 500
B MEE g
1 IXzhEs/E (AC) Max |V PIE:0-7V, Z1E:0-9V
2 IhiE Max mw 10
MMM RE A&
1 Pyt 50/125um.62.5/125um, SMF-28E
56n MIN | Cycle >1x10°
2 Fiber Length Min m 1.0
i

*BFTEIR B NARTE RIS, PV U LR, MIRSTIEE THREE M.

T IEIRE R B BB TEA.

021-56461550

021-64149583

info@microphotons.com

www.microphotons.cn



PN BB R FRAERAD

'0 . Micro photons (ShanghaijTechnology Co., LTD E%annﬁ'l‘i y&)\IX—XJJIJj WWW. mleOphOtonS cn

N
S

HEFENA

EZRVOAE IR N—"15:957) R 28, HA5%Un 4 Hi 1R PD, A i, 95%in O BRI, 794 Hin.
B TR THIE R B, 15 H B L, R E N E R AE.

7

’,
H
IR

A AEE

5%im0 , EEiin

JeTh R

5:9547 W

LK 3

95%im0 , il

ML BRI E:

SFP+ FP

~——0elul, 8 —Deltat, 48
—Delta2, d8 ——Delta2, d8
~—Deltad, 48 ——Dcita3, 48
—Deltad. d8 ——Deltad. @8
——Deltas, 8 ——Deltas, 48
——Deltab, 48 ——Delts6, @8
3
001
189 190

oo 0
—Deltat, 48
—Deltaz, @8
= Deitad, 48
Deltad. @8
—Deltas, 48
——Deltab, 48

1 BTN RBIE,
2. YN mEIRE R R A E S B IR AR R EEE.

EEHBEN
LESTTRIRE, S0 1 SKHZ, K - 73R
2. [&I&{E:0-35V, 5=°LE:50%

021-56461550 021-64149583 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.cn



"- (L) R TFRAGRAT

: : Micro photons (Shanghai)Technology Co., LTD

BEEmER, Wil

BRI www.microphotons.cn

FmR~:

Optical Fiber

Length: 1 m MIN.
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MEMS-VOA- W[ -5 -A-XX
WLILICIC] : Wavelength
850:850nm

1310:1310nm
1550:1550nm
1570:1570nm
1650:1650nm

Y :Pigtail Length

05:0.5m

1:1m

10:10m

/\:Loose Tube

B:Bare Fiber

9:900um Loose Tube
20:2mm Loose Tube

30: 2mm Loose Tube

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
S5A=MM50/125+ FC/APC
S5P=MM50/125+ FC/PC
S6A=MM62.5/125+ FC/APC
S6P=MM62.5/125+ FC/PC
SMA=SM Fiber+FC/APC
SMP=SM Fiber+FC/PC
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